DEPARTMENT OF NEUROLOGY
ON-CALL SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 2009

CONSULTS OR ADMISSIONS:

Weekdays (7:30 am-4:30 pm): Page Senior Resident

Page 9997

HUTZEL CONSULTS: Pade 9429

Nights (4:30 pm-7:30 am) and Weekends: Page On-Call Pager: DRH 9519, Harper 9429
STROKE BEEPER (DRH and Harper):
HARPER ETHICS CONSULTS: Call 745-2335 or the Centrex operator after hours

DRH
Staff Attendings SHY 1279 8/25-9/7
TSELIS 1818 9/8-9/21
MADHAVAN 4399 9/22-10/5
Senior Resident ZHANG 7080
Junior Resident MAJJHOO 8236
RAYES 7290
NEURO-ICU
Staff Attendings COPLIN 1845 9/5-9/6
9/12-9/15
9/20-9/22
9/26-10/1
NORRIS 1536 9/1-9/4
9/7-9/11
9/16-9/19
9/23-9/25
Junior Resident MOHAMED 7242
NAEEM 7618
HARPER/HUTZEL
Staff Attendings GARBERN 2089 8/25-9/7
BENSON 47524 9/8-9/21
GEORGE 3659 9/22-10/5
Senior Resident BURGHARDT 7874
Junior Resident KHANAL 7174
VEERAVIGROM 8809

NIGHT & WEEKEND CALL SCHEDULE

DRH (9519) HARPER (9429)
T RAYES/TIWARI(ML) BURGHARDT
2W MAJJHOO/TIWARI KHANAL
3TH KONYUKHOV/TIWARI NAGARAJA
4F NAEEM/BURGHARDT(ML) TIWARI
5S ZHANG(ML)/TIWARI KHANAL
6SU MOHAMED/TIWARI VEERAVIGROM
™ RAYES/TIWARI KONYUKHOV
8T NAGARAJA/DESOUSA(ML) KHANAL
ow KANSARA/TIWARI BURGHARDT
10TH RAYES/TIWARI VEERAVIGROM
11F MOHAMED/ZHANG(ML) KHANAL
12S MAJJHOO/TIWARI KONYUKHOV
13SU NAEEM/TIWARI FAHIM
14M RAYES/TIWARI NAGARAJA
15T MAJJHOO/DU(ML) KHANAL
16W TIWARI(ML)/BHATTACHARYA VEERAVIGROM
17TH FAHIM/BHATTACHARYA KANSARA
18F NAEEM/DU(ML) KONYUKHOV
198 RAYES/BHATTACHARYA VEERAVIGROM
20SU MOHAMED/BHATTACHARYA NAGARAJA
21M MAJIJHOO/BHATTACHARYA TIWARI
22T NAEEM/BHATTACHARYA(ML) KONYUKHOV
23W NAGARAJA(ML)/BHATTACHARYA VEERAVIGROM
24TH RAYES/BHATTACHARYA FAHIM
25F MOHAMED/ZHANG(ML) KANSARA
26S MAJJHOO/BHATTACHARYA KHANAL
27SU NAEEM/BHATTACHARYA TIWARI
28M KONYUKHOV/BHATTACHARYA  VEERAVIGROM
29T MAJIJHOO/NAGARAJA(ML) FAHIM
30w ZHANG/BHATTACHARYA KANSARA
VACATION:
CHAHAL 8/24-8/30, MIEDLICH 8/1-8/7, ZHANG 8/24-8/28
STUDENTS:
EPPELHEIMER, FISHER, GOEL, SEGEL, SLIM, VALINA-TOTH, VAN DYKE
ZWIER
ROTATORS :

CHAHAL 7581 DRH, EL-HADDAD 7432 HARPER, KRISHNAMOORTHI 7677 DRH,
MIEDLICH 7472 HARPER, MERCADO 7240 DRH, ROJAS 8366 DRH, WAZNI
HARPER, LEVANG 7819 DRH, MISHRA 7706 HARPER, SALUJA 7764 DRH

RESIDENTS/FELLOWS PHONE AND PAGER NUMBERS
MS

AHMED 577-1242 7048
ARORA, K. 577-1242 7884
ATKINSON, B. 577-1242 8310
BHATTACHARYA 577-1242 7049
BURGHARDT, T. 577-1242 7874
DaCUNHA, M. 577-1242 7334
DESOUSA 577-1242 7051
DU 577-1242 7052
FAHIM, H. 577-1242 7179
KANSARA, A. 577-1242 8207
KHANAL, D. 577-1242 7174
KONYUKHOV, A. 577-1242 7885
LULU, S. 577-1242 7215
MAJJHOO, ANIEL 577-1242 8541
MAJJHOO, ARIEL 577-1242 8236
MEMON, A. 577-1242 7701
MIHAYLOVA, T. 577-1242 7064
MIKHAYLOV, E. 577-1242 8559
MOHAMED, W. 577-1242 7242
MOHAMMAD, S. 577-1242 7475
NAGARAJA, N. 577-1242 7877
NAEEM, S. 577-1242 7618
NEIL, E. 577-1242 8263
PUNTAMBEKAR, P. 577-1242 8326
RAYES, M. 577-1242 7290
SHATILA 577-1242 8656
SHAYA 577-1242 8657
TIWARI, A 577-1242 8443
TRAN 577-1242 8677
VEERAVIGROM, M. 577-1242 8809
VELUGUBANTI, G. 577-1242 7724
ZHANG 577-1242 7080
EEG 966-9401 5424

STAFF PHONE AND PAGER NUMBERS

A. ACSADI

G. ACSADI
ADLER
ANDAYA
ARCILA-LONDONO
ATKINSON , M.
BARGER
BENJAMINS D
BENSON
CASEY
CHATURVEDI
CHUGANI
CONTRERAS
COPLIN
CULLIS

DESAI
FAKHOURI
FEURST
GARBERN
GASTON
GEORGE

HUQ
KAMHOLZ
KAPEN

KHAN

LEWIS

LI

LISAK

LOEB
MADHAVAN
MAIESE
NORRIS
O'NEIL
RAJAMANI
RAMCHANDREN
RANGANATHAN
SANTHAKUMAR
SELWA

SHAH, A

SHY

TSELIS
WATSON
XAVIER

(3)577-1244
(3)745-5785
(3)577-1242
(3)832-2880
(3) 577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)745-5788
(3)745-4275
(3)745-4275
(3)745-1540
(3)993-2867
(2)352-2992
(3)745-1540
(8)558-2100
(2)353-9817
(3)745-9333
(3)745-1784
(3)745-4275
(2)559-8737
(3)745-4275
(3)745-5785
(3)745-4275
(3)576-3311
(3)745-4275
(3)745-4275
(3)745-4275
(3)745-4275
(3)745-4275
(3)745-1540
(3)745-4275
(3)745-1540
(8)558-2100
(3)745-1540
(3)577-1242
(8)558-2100
(3)577-1242
(3)745-8328
(3)745-8328
(3)745-4275
(3)745-4275
(3)565-8328
(3)745-4216

(3)577-1242
(3)745-5785
(3)577-1242
(3)882-4577
(3) 576-3712
(3)745-4249
(3)884-1201
(3)745-5788
(3)745-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)993-2867
(2)352-2992
(3)577-1242
(2)645-1238
(2)828-3127
(3)675-2478
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(2)559-8737
(3)577-1242
(3)745-5785
(3)577-1242
(3)576-3311
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)745-4275
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(2)344-1103
(3)745-1214
(3)745-4216
(3)338-5997
(3)745-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242
(3)577-1242

LEAVE
FELLOW

CLINIC

HARPER
FELLOW

CHM

VA

PSYCHIATRY
EMG

HARPER

VA

MATERNITY LEAVE
FELLOW

DRH

FELLOW

CHM

FELLOW

ICU

FELLOW

EEG

ICU

NONE

CHM

DRH

FELLOW
FELLOW
INTERVENTIONAL
FELLOW
HARPER
FELLOW

DRH

STAT EEG’s (ONLY)

3084
4333
2626
1002
4918
0971
2628
4066
47524
3712
4996
49901
1762
1845
1387
1539
1054
1100
2089
(3)606-1144
3659
2357
4869
(3)250-0369
3700
4998
2862
1625
8958
4399
1799
1536
2671
1324
2128
3944
0595
2978
1398
1279
1818
1301
0094



